: - - £
AGEN. . REVIEW & APPROVAL FO. {4~
Information on this form must be filled out and signed in this order

1. JOB SITE INFORMATION (to be filled out by &

Job site address. A4 19SS \WLCK ] ():O IG’IFH@ La) City: ASTZ‘)F

Owner: pthS%Dth é D CUﬂG) Ketchamy  ree903 4SR-5107
Owner’s Address: 6CU’VLO 08 - b gl\{"@
. Agent: n@m

Proposed Development/Construction: 2 O O (0

2. STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY (DEQ) (to b filled out and signed by DEQ):
Legal Description: T ON R N sec__ [9DA
Permit Needed - Yes ( ) No (X] Site Approved - Yes (-)No( Wi :
Signature: /) QUAMUA gc’ CV\MK,( vf' ' ' Date: KX-24-0b

Remarks:

Tax lot(s) \200

DEQ North Coast Branch Office, 65 North Highway 101, Suite G, Warrenton, Oregon 97146 Phone: (503) 861-3280 FAX (503) 861-3259
3.. FIRE DEPARTMENT/FIRE DISTRICT ACCESS AND WATER SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS:

Water/Fire Flow: Number of Hydrants: Hydrant Location (s):
B%Signanmr. ) - Title: Date:
Remarks:

Contact the local RFPD having jurisdiction. Applicable to all CUP, partitions, subdivisions, and land use approvals issued after 1/01/03.

" 4. CLATSOP COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT (to be filled out and signed by Commumty Development):

Legal Description: T R SEC._ Tax Lot(s)

Zone:_

__Overlay District:

Development Permit - Yes ( YNo( ) #

" Flood Plain - Yes ( )No{( ) Elevation Requirements:

Geologic Hazard - Yes ( )No () Special Construction Requirements? - Yes ( )No ( )

Signature: Title . » Date:

Remarks:

Clatsop County Community Development, 800 Exchange, Suite 100, Astoria, Oregon 97103  Phone: (503) 325-8611 FAX (503) 338-3666

5. CLATSOP COUNTY BUILDING CODES (located at 800 Exchange Street, Suite 100, Astoria, Oregon) Phone: (503) 338-3697 FAX (503)
. 338-3666 Building Codes will review and issue the building permit.

wipl/appsandflyers/plantobuild doc6/8/05
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48811 . 3

<

Control No. " STATE OF OREGON ZRMIT NO. 96-210

155. 00 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
$__20.UU

Fee
Mi;

D New Construction Ret'gilror Iﬂ other _Tank replacement

Permit Issued To __LOM & Pam Norlin 8N W 19pA 1200 Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) Range) ctjo, N (Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)

Wickiup Terrace Astoria(Knappa) WA X%W 11-29-96
(Road Location) (City) (ls‘él]ad by - Signature 4 (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS

EXPIRATION DATE __November 29, 1997 TYPE OF SYSTEM
Design Sewage Flow ____ Gallons/Day
Tank Volume _—41UUU  Gajions Disposal Trenches [J Seepage Bed(s) O - Square Feet
Maximum Depth _________inches. . MinimumDepth ——__ inches. — _ LinearFeet
Equal O Loop O Serial O Pressurized O Minimum Distance Between Trenches
Total Rock Depth _______ inches. Below Pipe —________ inches. Above Pipe —_____inches. O Rake Sidewall

Special Conditions (Follow, Attached Plot Plan) _1nstall in accordance with plans & specifications submitted.
Properly decommission existing septic tank and submit copy of pumping receipt. Septic tank to
ini / ter lines and 5' to any property lines or building

foundation. See letter dated 11-29-96. .
PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT North Coast Branch Office -- 861-3280,

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer Bill Hu.ghes Excavation L] See a_-s—bu:i-lt plOt plan
submitted by installer.

Final Insp. Date

O Inspected By

O Issued by Operation of Law

X Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340,
Division 71

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R 1/94) R
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" 'O1. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIIY
' RECEQUE

: | (Do Raceived)
FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST AND NOTICEjEC 12 19

Pursuant to the requirements within ORS 454.665, OAR 340-71-170 and OAR 340-71-173, (i NysteimChshdiibs BRDSGlE i1} ((,
permittee must notify the Department of Eavironmental Quality (or its authorized Agent) when the constrdétion; “ltération or
repair of a system fox which a permit was {ssued is completed (except for the backfilling or covering of the installation). The
Department (or Agent) has 7 days o perform an inspection of the completed construction after the official notice date, uniess the
Department (or Agent) elects to waive the Inspection and suthorizes the system o be backfilled earlier. Receipt and acceptance
of this completed form by the Department (or Agent) establishes the official notice date of your request for the pre-cover
inspection. Pleass complete all four sections of the form and return it to the office that issued the permit. Forms that are

determined to be incomplets will be retumed.

SECTION 1 BASIC INFORMATION.

Property Owner /o « PAn) MOELIA Permit Number 74~Z/() County OLATSOE __

Township ZN . Range /(A ; Section [ﬂf)ﬂ; Tax Lot ZZQQ; Tax Acct. #

Job Location _/ 1C.As i ) (LES/
Date System Construction Completed J2-/7.— G [, ; Date Submitted to DEQ or Agent /2 -/Z-9%

AT

SECTION 2: MATERIALS LIST. Identify and list all materials used in the system’s construction.
MD & ¥ 1000 gal, CONCRETE TANEK & RISER v/ LID

DENNIS & CO, 1000 gal, CONCRETE TANK & RISER W/ LID

1000 gal. POLY TANK & RISER W/ IID

D X CONCRETE DISTRIBUTION BOXES

n R 1 _CONCRATE DROP BOXRKS

3034 4" SAWER ASTM F 789

4" PYC PERFORATED ASTM D 2729 SEWZER PLED

4" PYC SOLID ASTM D 2729 SSUER PIPE

7/88-1%v CRUSHED DRAIN RCCK

50 1b, KRAFT DPAPIR

PTILTER PABRIC




12/12/1996 16:24 5083-458-6779 HUGHES EXCAVATION PAGE 82

Property owner Jom v 1 Mol pecmit Nnmbé Lo Z(0  County __cramsap

SECTION X AS-BUILT PLAN OF THE CONSTRUCTED SYSTEM. Indicate the direction of
NORTHmdsbowmelocationsohnwellswimianfeetofme system.

. 28,
o Wu

hl

SECTION 4; CONSTRUCTION WAS PERFORMED BY:
___ Propenty Owner (Permittec)

xx_ Sewage Disposal Service Business: _RTLI HUGHES EXCAVATION ’
(Prios Poll Boskoess Necoe) Licsse Nurobar)

lccﬂifycheinfomudonpmvidedinmisnoﬁceiswm. and that the construction of this system was in
wcordsnsewi!hthepermiundthamlumgullungtbecomuucﬁonofm-ﬁwuwxgedispmallym
(OAR Chapter 340, Divisions 71 and 73).
 OWNER [F-17-F¢
@)

[CT 7's Signature) (Tide)
a:\wpSI\FINAL.S3¢




ED'S Lt
Septic Tank Cleaning Service ( oATE
Licensed & Bonded / ; '/2/ '; % )

Rt. 4 Box 621 NUMBER
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

CLYDE McDONALD 458-6521

/7/0{(%,(\ K)(C/%(//)«%//‘JG
727‘4 EOA A5 4
Jrerom 5 /)/’6//4724/ S22 7

Ec,j /0/:4 /V&/‘/fﬁ
TERMS: ﬁ]“/ 30)(_ 575’//2

ﬁé ﬁﬂ%ﬁéjﬁﬁ"&z{’%% YOUR REMITTANCE -8

DATE CHARGES AND CREDITS . BALANCE

/ ﬁ )70 W;/ BALANCE FORWARD
Aot

[ZIBT ol S Ao TidZ |,
To fo o lwece PEZAGTS

RECEIED

DEC 17 19%

H COAST-BRANCH QEFICE

" " WARRENTON

ED'S %%Cy@w ey cAST Ao
Septic Tank Cleaning Service
PRODUCT %Z(W?KN . Groton, Mass. 01471. To Order PHONE TOLL FREE 1-800-225-8350



November 29, 1996
TOM AND PAM NORLIN DEPARTMENT OF
RT 2, BOX 848 ENVIRONMENTAL
ASTORIA OR 97103
QUALITY

RE:  OSS - Clatsop County
T8N, R7W, Section 19DA, T.L. 1200 = NORTHWEST REGION
Minor Repair (Tank Replacement)

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Norlin:

I visited the above referenced property on November 20, 1996, in response to your recent
application for a permit to replace a collapsed/damaged septic tank with a new 1,000 gallon
septic tank. I talked at the site with your installer, Bill Hughes, who stated also that the
distribution box needs to be leveled.

The existing system was installed around 1983, and records show that it consists of a 1,000
gallon septic tank and 3 lines of 64 feet. At the time of my inspection, the top of the distribution
box was under water. The water was clear and is probably groundwater. The existing septic tank
is indeed damaged and may be preventing the discharge of effluent to the drainfield.

You have requested to replace the septic tank. This needs to be done, as the current tank is
damaged. However, you should be aware that further repairs may be needed following
installation of a new tank.

A permit for replacement of the tank and leveling of the distribution box is being issued. When
the installation is ready for inspection, contact the North Coast Branch Office of the Department
of Environmental Quality, 17 North Highway 101, Warrenton OR 97146. The phone number is
(503) 861-3280.

If you have any questions please contact me at this office. The phone number is 503-229-6653.

Sincerely,
%/y\ " 674
Anne Cox, R.S.
. Cox, R.S e John A. Kitzhaber
Environmental Specialist Governor
Water Quality Source Control
Northwest Region
j - 2020 SW Fourth Avenue
ya (_/: /9 o e Suite 400
4 L
SR Portland, OR 97201-4987
(503) 229-5263 Voice

TTY (503) 229-5471
DEQ-1
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STATE OF OREC I' 0 c v (D

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec’d (-5 -9
NORTH COAST OFFICE Date Completed _ {]-29-74

17 N. Highway 101 Required Fee G S8 o0
Warrenton, OR 97146 Receipt No. 25 3¢
(503) 861-3280 Control No. 241

[ 3 L/ /‘\ C//

"OR APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT)
Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)

\' . j " ¢
[ st ()d/m 7 e~
(Property Owner'’s Name) _(Applicant’s Name if Different from Owner)

.egal Description dgj&/ :7701) lcf[>/* [ CO (Lé%ﬁ;ﬁi7{)49

of Property (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
‘or Parcels in Platted
jubdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Name) (Lot Number) (Block Number)
Proposed Facility Water Supply
[ ] Single Family Residence [“T/E;blic (Community System)
(Number of Bedrooms) [ ] Private
[ ] Other (Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)
(Specify)

ixisting Facility —

_—

[L] Single Family Residence
(Number of Bedrooms)

[ ] Other
(Specify)
APPLICATION FOR:
[ ] Authorization Notice
[ ] Site Evaluation Report Purpose of Authorization Notice
[ ] Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Connect to an existing system
[>J Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System not currently in use

Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Replace one mobile home with
Permit Renewal with another or a house

Existing System Report Replace or rebuild a house
Plan Review Addition of one or more bedroom
Other (Specify) Personal hardship

Temporary housing

Other (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-
sropriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be preYared ac-
‘ording to imstructions in the guidance packet before action can be taken on this a cation
BK m£ signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the
above described property for the purpose of this application.

//fjk ; M\ St/ }\ ’/(w ' [ ] Authorized Representative
K\EZKAQNQlLQ“'gy\ VNGfL(LWﬁ“° ‘ \/[&’ 7C; [ ] Licensed Installer
(Signature) (Date) License No.
Owvner’'s Mailing Address Applicant’'s Mail Address (if different

ko Poy £46
Ci)fé}i%@w\ (e 9263

Phone L6€;8;’C?(i3}’f~ Phone IW\WCB\WC8690 (7-19-91)




EXAMPIE A

VICINITY MAP
Clatsop County
Please be specific with the directions to the property. Assume this map is for a big screen TV
being delivered to your site and you don’t want it lost.
Use a City or Community on a major Highway as the starting point.
(Elsie, Knappa, Arch Cape, Jewell, Warrenton, etc.)
(HWY 26, 30, 53, 101, 102, 103, 202).
Give as exact distances as possible, (i.e. 1.5 mi, 2.2 mi)
Give any landmarks that may help locate the site.
North direction would be helpful

[/\7( \”< ”Lyp I AL o e 0( %Cﬂk/ g ¢/\J
L)< ‘{ ‘&y(f\/ k‘QL/\Ct 6 A CA - .///’ Cc/ A ) Cri’
t /( 5 1 @“\) \ OU\)%/ \(‘ ]J”/\@j“’ k et
\//\/()\@)/‘/ v@‘& 4 A o _ / % s (f/
YN \{/

/é \\/ a X /)’j/u Z/VL/ 5 (A A
Y2/ B
Y /M/k‘\f 7L X*@ S

“ /{\ /,f)/ }
> J L ) 3 s / L’/ AO _./

A V{L/Z/Cf S
\ Czp{/\ //U/wué’f( -1 L// \//é/u Cé/ A Y U
j/jw ot o~ g, \ﬁ//\z/f“

P SR B e e, Jﬁ“ 7
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DETAILED SITE PLAN
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LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT
FOR ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

APPLICANT'S NANE MAILING ADORESS e PHOKE
Pamela Jo JVorli — |YSE /3 Y
Asto R v A ORe 972103
C11Y . STATE 1P
S | omswe RANGE SECTION TAX LOT OR ACCT NO
2y SN Ve 19 DA 13 0O
G e —— . Lot BLOCK CONTY
L Whkewy Wedd EN ClAfop
T [0 pRoERTY 1S A LOT OF RECORD CREATED BEFORE AUGUST 1, 1981.

PROPOSED LAND USE

&Q(\Lec 7LA/\)§< Nepla ceme‘mf

STATEMENT OF COMPATIBILITY FROM APPROPRIATE LAND USE AUTHORITY
(An equivalenc statement may be provided In lieu of this form)

PROPERTT'S ZONING DESIGNATION
LA-|

THE ABOVE PROPOSAL HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND FOUND TO BE:

COMPATIBLE VITH THE LCDC ACKNOMLEDGED D CONSISTENT VITH THE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN STATCWIDE PLANNING GOALS

R
D NOT COMPATIBLE VITH THE LLDC . NOT CONSISTENT UITH THE
MMEDGED CCHE’{EHENSWE PLAN D STATEVIDE: PLANNING GOALS
REASOM FOR FINDING QF PAUMLUTL /-INCOMPATIBILITY
) //awed ASe.
PROPERTY IS LOCATED: (check one) )
D D INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY  CASTSIDE URBAN
INSIDE CITY QUTSIDE CITY LINLITS GROMTH BOUNDARY

LAND USE AUTHORITY

@ /@7[_509@ @ fﬁ/czﬁzwm Aéﬂz 0
% m Vi

HY B UV
RECEIVED

O 177/CoMTY CONCURRENCE [F INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY NOV 18 1996

SIGKED TITLE D
| NORTH COAST BRANCH OFFICE
WARRENTUN




St Aot e o e dhe b hded AV L & AddAW ¥V AW AN D bkt S N ey A" AR et

: LANy USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT -REQUIREMENTS

FOR

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAIL PERMITS

A Statement of Compatibility with applicable local comprehensive
land use plans and Statewide Planning Goals is required for new o
expanded on-site sewage disposal systems. A statement may be
required before an Authorization Notice can be issued. The
statement must certify that proposals are compatible with LCDC-
Acknowledged local comprehensive land use plans and implementing
ordinances, or Statewide Planning Goals. The Department prefers
that its Land Use Compatibility Statement form be used; however,
it will accept an equivalent statement in lieu of the form.

In urbanizing areas between city limits and urban growth
boundaries, applicants must provide evidence of both city and
county concurrence as to the land use compatibility of the
proposal. This evidence must be:

1. Sign-off by both jurisdictions on DEQ's Land Use
Compatibility Statement form:;

2. A copy of the city/county management agreement included in
the Urban Area Plan acknowledged by LCDC, or;

3. A written statement covering the applicant's proposal.

If DEQ receives a negative local Statement of Compatibility, a
permit or approval cannot be issued. DEQ would then expect the
applicant to work with the local jurisdiction to obtain the needec
zone change, variance, or other modification to produce
compatibility with the Acknowledged Plan and ordinances or the
Statewide Planning Goals.

Applicants for on-site sewage disposal permits must subpit a
completed Statement of Compatibility or an approved equivalent

along with their application or request.

FrWLANDUSE.OSS (3/21/90)
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BUILDING CODES DIVISION

401 LABOR AND INDUSTRIES BUILDING
SALEM. OREGON 97310

A
B

Applicant to complete numbered spaces only. -

| @-7-19p8 T.L. 1200

JURISDICTION

PPLICATION FOR
UILDING PERMIT

STATE OFFICE

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

JOB ADDRESS

' Rt ¢ B s)H)xry

Gve X

is building within city limits:

IDENTIFYING NAME OF BUILDING

COUNTY

< S(‘é) i (ot PRl Clar<pn
LEGAL LOT NO. B),OCK JTRACT : 7'
DESCR. (O See Anached- Sheet)

-3 TAX LOT NO.

1f7_ & Q Township @n Range /z W.M. Se:fion No.ﬁQ,@‘_
OWNER MAIL ADDRESS PHONE
DOolon ﬂ//w%\ s RoX 022 M‘Z 64(5 q 50

CONTRACﬁ‘OR faAlL ADDRESS "PHONE LICENSE Nd %

5 Wi ey c;éeft— 40(%45(/{1/; LA f By ’7SA‘/9/ ATTIHE 63‘%’2,
ARCHITECT OR DESIGNER d MAIL ADDRESS PHONE LICENSE NO.

6 . i
ENGINEER MAIL ADDRESS PHONE LICENSE NO.

7 s
USE OF BUILDING

8 U///fiy @UL/O//%G—— |

9 Class of worke NEW O Avoimion EXeting Sa. i [J ALTERATION [] REPAIR [ MOVE O REMOVE

Additional Sq. Ft.
10 Describe work: C{ﬂ/ls ; o L{‘J’U ﬂ Mﬁé?‘/& 6 (4< .
7 <
11 Change of use from to
; s — —_—
Total area i No. of No. of No. of living Flood hazard zone .

12 of building }IL gD Sq. Ft. | stories / bedrooms M,Q—— units or apts. /\('4_ O Yes [ No

AND KNOW THE SAME TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT. ALL PROVISIONS OF LAWS
AND ORDINANCES GOVERNING THIS TYPE OF WORK WILL BE COMPLIED WITH
WHETHER SPECIFIED HEREIN OR NOT. THE GRANTING OF A PERMIT DOES NOT
PRESUME TO GIVE AUTHORITY TO VIOLATE OR CANCEL THE PROVISIONS OF
ANY OTHER STATE OR LOCAL LAW REGULATING CONSTRUCTION OR THE PER-~
FORMANCE OF CONSTRUCTION.

Declaration of 4 14 LOCAL GOVERNMENT APPROVALS
13 Valuation of work $_Z0O 0 O SPECIAL APPROVALS REQUIRED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED
15 Signature Required to Become Valid ZONING Use Zone ké l \ Fire Zone
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | HAVE READ AND EXAMINED THIS APPLICATION Zoning Permit No. %2 . 1A’

Date_l ©. 172« %<2 Signature 13 Lotz W

SANITATION/ Public Private X
=—==""DEQ Permit No. ﬂbﬂw‘/’muﬁo\, NH+ILCW
Date Oct. 19,953 Signature Mr\ f,gM

DEPT. OF HUM ESOURCES— HEALTH DIVISION

Signpfce”ofContractor

/ (DéieV

/

Qm/ /% 10/ /715;4

™~ 1. el [ i gy | LS
ruwiliv Illllllllly ruvl INU.
Date

Signature of Owner (If Owner Builder) (Date)

Signature
-~ .

Draw map if necessary.
s S
2573

’ 28

_/_———_-

2
e

16 Directions to job-site.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Plans reviewed for:
. Dat Plan Review No.
Plan Review — Structural and F&LS. F— ate
Plan Review — Structural Only. Date Formit No.
Name Application
Plan Review — Fire & Life Safety Only. ] Date Accepted By o .
- nitia ata

Namo




6- 16 81 V | FILE NUMBER (1. office use only)
TLi2 o T 2 R -2 Sec.::3No.

Te]ephone 325-&11 .
‘ - Department of Planning and Development
Courthouse

CLATSOP COUNTY ~ P. 0. Box 179 -
Astoria, Oregon, 97103

WATER AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

Please Print Name 7! / Vgu/ “ 7 ,,';a/uftaa»u Signature i | ;

Address ;‘4;:’f' Rﬁ\ﬂ’ﬁr_‘?4.-./[j 04) . P ik P
rd 5 R
Telephone /..7 < _ 4 3’ Li 1/
\
Proposed Use.or Activity . .
. . // A,-"(/r/\mf {2"’ A / e Z,A/& : ,Q/,Z? af /).42"; A A 0
v /}‘ "
~ FINDINGS

7. Plot Plan. Please show the Tocation of all water courses wetlands, buildings,
septic tank and drainfield, driveways, roads, etc. Include setbacks
from property Tine.

Narth

Area of Tot 71 o -~ v .

3. Setbacks (from property line or
road easement)
Front yard: Left  Right
Side yard: Left .~ : Right___ o
Water Source: ‘ ’
Private well or stream
Community water system
District

5. Building Height -« feet

» e ; .
6. Other | /). O

W C D G N A e

ot
e

The Dept. of Planning and Development will assist you with the following information:
7. Zoning Designation ' ~ .} 3

8. Hazards: Floodplain: Yes No -~ If yes, floodplain elevation

Geological: Yes No -  If yes, type and conditions
9. Access to property is from: State Hwy County Road ~ Easement
Other

10. Comments:

APPROVED DENIED (see attachment) _ APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS
CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT

(NOTE: Development Permit is void if Condi- Signed o s Ldinii
tions of Approval have been detached) Date ——————
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CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
857 COMMERCIAL STREET

= i\ T
TELEPHOI:EOZ;ZBS(-:;(%%::GEXT. 30 D E @ E U \\_/ E D
1

ASTORIA, OREGON 97103 MAR 13 1973
Lot Evaluation Application CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEFT.

Provide your name, mailing address and telephone number.
LACKEY REAL ESTATE , 228-10th St., Astoria, Oregon, 97103

Provide a detailed rural route description of how to find the
property. This should be in layman's terms and should pinpoint
the specific location of the property.

Rt. L, Box 575-12, Astoria, Oregon (see attached map)

Submit a legal recorded map of the property you wish inspected.
This map cannot be returned.

attached.

Provide a statement describing the source of water supply to the
lot. (eg. Individual or community supply.) If the source is a
community supply, provide information as to the location of the
nearest connection to the water distribution system, p

Community - Kgappa/Svensen Water District

Legal Description: Lot 12 -Wickiup West, Clatsop County, State of Oregon
Assessor's Code 5T I3
Assessor's Account Number Foll 19 L4 | Vo Wole)

BRORERS FILENO. F163-7%

What is the proposed method of sewage disposal? System in- house about

4 years old ~ was an approved subdivision previously.

(a) Septic tank and drainfield X))

(b) Community sewer ( )

Proposed use of property: same as previous. This is for refinancing purposes

Federal Housing Administration, per their request.
(X ) Residential

() Camping
( ) Commercial
(

) Other




8. Mark the reason for requesting this evaluation.
(XX Selling property
( ) Plan to bulld on property

( ) Other

Lot is 98' X 150'.
Complete 9 and 10 only if partitioning land.
. ¢ ¢ - - ¢
9. Indicate your proposed lot divisions on the legal recorded_map.
0=
10. Complete the following:

(a) Total acreage involved

(b) Number of lots

(¢) Number of parcels

(¢) Size of lots on parcels

2/11/73 e coe M. Lackey

Date %ﬁgyat%%r %ﬂ owner or subd1v¢déx\



gawé% Real Eslale

ROSCOE LACKEY. REALTOR

@w/w/l//g/ Faclow — e%’zu'/dény — Fnstcrance

228-10TH STREET ASTORIA, OREGON 97103
PHONE: 325-7244

April Bth, 1973

Clatsop County Sanitarian
Health Bldge,
Astoria, Oregon, 97103

In re: Lot evaluation application submitted.Z/11/73.

Dear Bir:

T will greatly appreciate your help. Msy I tell you my problem? I understand
your problem of shortgage of time and personnell.

Cur office requested lot evaluation for installed sub-surface septic/tank system

on Z/11/73.

We also represent AMFAC MTG. CO and have from them a hold ltter(exhibit A) on

the price of money until 4/16/73. This hold rate is .05% ofqtg? mortgage amount;
after this date the price of money will rise to .06% or (3fo7e? "/ This represents to
us a minimum rise in the cost of the mortgage loan of $175.50,if we cannot close
before that datejand that time is rapidly artiving. Our office must bear this
increased cost if we cannot closejand we cannot close,as the only thing preventing
our closing has been the report appliced for on the lot evaluation.

If at all possible and to prevent our direct out of pocket money loss of not
less than $175.50, we will appreciate this report. We have no blame but perhaps
thought if you realized we will suffer a substantial money loss in this case,
that i7 might be possible to help us in this particular case. In some cases

an extended delay would not matter but not so in this case.

Thank you for your consideratione.

Most sincerely

Realtor
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Loan Amount ___ '
1
Gentlemen:

- With reference to the above captionad loan application,

L ERDE
! we hereby agiee to close ___‘ Points
- Discount to the seller, provid

/
ed:
7. The loan is reccrded on or before

2. The loan

bears the maximum permissible interest ra
time ot recordation.

e, Very truly vours,

'\‘ 5 ./7' s '\i'\
\\\\) Udalle\ A ]

VASH

CONVENTIONAL

. Form DAL-1

‘L‘aker) on £ o / ~
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CORPORATION
Successor to Commonwealth, [nc.,and Metrepolitan Mortgage Carporation 228 8141
1800 S. W. SIXTH AVENUE, P.O. BOX14420,’JORTLAND,'OREGON 97207 « (503) 284 X
March 21,
e
i e P, et
Mr. Roscoe Lackey i o
Lackey Real Bistate P A F
228 10th Street ol /,, ;
I, 5 v ) A
Astoria, Oregon 97103 I~ U
Dear Rogcoe: \
Please be adviged that cffective immediately is a new discount schedule
; that replaces the one I sent you on March 19th. The new schedule is v
i as follows:
’l.moung ) 7 ,
: and over 53 points (take all single family) ; A
: “and over 6 points) " Rebeaf, O/ Gp
| and over 65 points i 7 AR T T :
and over 7 points i

= ovear i][SSO”,OO0,00 - could become unavailable at any time
T o = YRR - e - : A
75 to 8z minimm, depending on individual transachbion.

2 _to 4 family - add 4 point to above prices.

I have not come to any conclusion yet with my conversabion with VA, I
will advise you as soon ag somethin g Ccomes up.

Very truly yourg,

AMI'AC MORTGAGE CORPORATION

R. Jack Walcotbt
Assi .f:;'l‘.ﬂ.nL Vice President

Wt CE: Porttand. BRANCHES CALIFURNIA- San Franzisto, Saccamento, Orange L
ASKINGTIN: Seatile, Spokane. ARIZONA Phoenn, Tueson: U] all Lake City 10
HAWAIL AFTILIALE: Arrtac Eiaricial Caci, Honoluly

My, Fresno, .}s'.;,n Jasa, Nt ,"'v/‘,'..v.r',‘n._‘v Valley, San t
0 Bose: NEVADA™ Aeno 100 OKADG: fenyer. Al

o, Daty ity
A Anchorage




\ 4,CLATE}OP TOUNTY H'"AL TH DEPARTMIENT ’
\Vs 857 COMMERCIAL STREET
V4 P. O, Box 206

TELEPHONE 325-7441 [EXT. 30

ASTORIA, OREGORMN 07103

¥ Lot' Evaluation Application

1. j’,/Prjovide your namme, mailing address and telephone nwnber.

gens R : Agtaria. Orecon. 97103
g LACKEY REAL ESTATE , 226=10th Ste, Astoria, Oregong 97103
‘l‘ Jios
R T .- i ; . . 3 g i
2. Provide a detailed rural route description of how to find the
property. This should bz in layaan's terms and should pinpoint
the specific location of the property.
/

/
i f

1
bq PP‘ernnd

.f //' i"‘

sl l attached.

| Proyldc a statement describing the source of wat m*mupo]y to the
[ lot'\ (eg. Individ dal or community supply, ) If the source is a
/ C’)Hu‘f)‘l).’ll ty supply, provide information as to the location of {fe

i nearkst k,onuevuom to bthe water distribution system.

= _—,*_“ el
?
=
A=
“ ey ]
Q
o
= C
-
O

munity - Kg JI?E ﬁ"’. rensen Water District

Description:!‘g th

12 =Wickiup West, Clatsop County, State of Greg@n"'

;‘ ! o 0 2
IAssessor's Code IJO3
/ L A "
"Assessorts Accounx Number 0 7" /G- p A — j2£0

A
!

| BRrRoORE J; "Rl Mo Fre3s 73

6. What is the pr-opo.vaed method of sewage disp
/ 3

e tig il & years 0ld «~ was
(a) uept:u; 'R,Ellﬂ\’. and drainfield (

/

e Zystem in~ house about.
jtm approved subdivision PP"V&OLBlya ;

(b) Con 711117, sewer ()

)

Al
{ i
k j
/
7. Proposed u e of pf opert pame as fgmvionso This is for refinancing p“i*gsmfa_
inistration, psr their request. A

Pedeyal m, "S?f;."‘ idmin
(2? "Hesik nt_,

() Campi ng

( ) Commertial
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F 7 t Fe A d
o form 3373 FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION Budger Bureas No. 63-8296.8

HEALTH AUTHORITY APPROVAL
INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY AND SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

SEEEEE PART I.—TO BE COMPLETED BY FHA T
nsuiertlamd, Oregen MORTGAGEE "UTssmAL NO. T
| A

MORTGAGOR OR SPONSOR 4 Roaenecbagkey, Reviewing Appruiser — |
AMFAC MORTGAGE CORP.

SUSDIVISPORYIAND , oxmou. 97207 TETRER NG T
TOTAL NUM“IP F : Can attic or other area be mads into
LIVING UNITS BEDROOMS : BATHS “BASEMENT D New Mu“\“ w..t additional bedrooms? " ]‘2
e - > (if Yes, how many?)
: D Yes D No D Yes D No
WARR SUPPLY BY: % <7 L X N o XSYSTEM DESIGNED FOR
D Public svstem - D Community systemn | o D Individual NO. OF 3DRMS.| . GARBAGE DISPOSAL
AGE DISPOSAL BY: ) i .
Public system C E] Community system . D Individual l:] Yes D No
: i A

2
PART 1I.—TO BE COMPLETED BY HEA{TH DEPARTMENT

HEALTH DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR'S SKETCH

It is che opinion of the D State D‘County D Local Department of Health that this individual ‘water-supply system
__@ is D is not satisfactory as a domestic water supply for the subject property.

It is the opinion of the - D State [____l County E Local Department of Health that this individual sewage-disposal sys-
tem with proper maintenance: .
Can be expected to function satisfactorily, and D Cannot be expected to function satisfactorily
is not likely to create an insanitary condition

Yoto-79 b b e | AP




"REPORT OF INSPECTION-—INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE-DISPOSAL SYSTEM

PRIMARY TREATMENT consists of "D Septic tank. [ Cesspool.

Septic Tank:
Distance from well, feet. Material Number of comparements
Total liquid capacity, gallons. Capacity inlet compartment gallons,
“nside length, feet. Inside'width, . feer. Liquid depth,_________feet.
Cesspool: i
Distance from: Well, feet; foundation, _ oo feet, nearest lot line at ] front, [ side, 7] rear, feet.
Inside diamever, . feet. Depth, . feet. Liquid capacity, _________gallons. Lining material .

SECONDARY TREATMENT consists of [] Tile disposal field. [ Seepage pits. Other
Tile Disposal Fleld:

Distance from: Well,_____________ feet; foundation, ______________ feet; nearest lot line at {7} front, [ side, [Jrear,________ feer.
Total length of tile lines,__ feet. Numberof lines, = Distance between lines,_ feer,
Trench width, ___inches. Total effective absorprion area in bottom of trenches, ______________ square feet.
Length of each line, feet. Depth, top of tile to finish grade, inches.
Type of filter material: [} Gravel. [T} Broken stone. Other.

Depth of filter material beneath tile,, inches. Depth of filter material over tile inches.

Seepage Pirs:
Number of pits Outside di feet. Depth feet. Lining material
Distance from: Well feet; building foundation feet; nearest lot line at ] front, ] side, ] rear,—____feet.

inspaction made by: [] State. 7] County. [] Local Health Authority.

Inspected by.

Date of inspection 19,

(TiTLe)

REPORT OF INSPECTION—INDIVIDUAL WATER-SUPPLY SYSTEM -

Distance to nearest public water main, feet. Size of main,___________inches.
Individual wells [7] are [ are not customary in neighborhood.

Give most recent record of failure of wells in immediate vicinity to furnish adequate supply of water

Properties in neighborhood [ are [] are not being developed with both individual water-supply and sewage-disposal systems.
Lot size: feet wide, feet deep. Dwelling set back from front property line______ feet.
Individual water supply from: (] Drilled well. 7] Driven well. [J Dug well. [ Bored well.

Distance of well from:

Building foundation, feet; nearest lot line at [] front, [ side, {7] rear feet,
cast iron sewer,______________feet; tile sewer, feet; septic tank feet; disposal field, . feet;
page pit, feet; cesspool feet; other sources of possible pollution, . feet.

Well construction:
Di inches. Total depth, feet. Type of casing Depth of casing, feet.
Approximate depth to pumping level of water in well,____________feet. Approximate yield, __________ gallons per minute.
Sealed watertight to depth of . feet.
Exterior space around casing sealed with: [[] Cement grout. [ Puddled clay. [J Ordinary backfil,
Well cover: [[] Concrete. (] Wood. [ Metal. Openings in well cover watertight: [} Yes. [[] No.
Pump: [[] Shallow well. [[] Deep well. Length of drop pipe, feet. Pump capacity, . gallons per minute.
Located in: [] Basement. [} Pumproom off basement. [7] Pumphouse above ground. [ Pump pit.
Pumproom properly drained: [} Yes. [} No. Pump mounting watertight: [J Yes. [7] No.
Type of storage: [] Pressure. [} Gravity. Capacity,_________ gallons.
Has bacteriological examination of water been made? [} Yes. [] No. If answer is “yes,” give date 19_
Quality of water [] is ] is not satisfactory for human consumption.
Installation [7] does {7} does not comply with approved exhibits, if any.

Inspection made by: [ State. [J County. [ Local Health Auchority.
Inspected by

Date of inspection 19

(TITLE)

fr U. S GOVERNMENY PRINYING OFFICE : 1957 O+ F 427038
GFO $3405%5



OWNER OPERATOR DATE CEANGED i
.

Co B , Piwar/ >’ "2 970
I Lo pB-- Zijaf

| w.cltiy wEs T .
Ty B_._x S22 CITY: ﬂ_f?S/( 2 .M. FILE CODE:

/ L4
PE OF ESTABLISHMENT OR FACILITY: (SPECIFY EXACT TYPE; |L.LE., GROUP CARE - HOSPITAL, DAY NURSERY, ETC.)

—DISPOSAL SITE I—PROPOSED BLDG. SITE
B—FOSTER HOME J—PUBLIC PREMISE
C—GROUP CARE K—PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM _Afiﬁ_ms_ﬁll.&_é;_
D—ICE PLANT L—SCHOOL

E—INDUSTRIAL PREMISE M—SUMMER CAMP

F—INSTITUTION N—SWIMMING POOL
G—LABOR CAMP O—MILK ESTABLISHMENT

H—PRIVATE PREMISE 3 . &L_C_U_EML)_ P—

SAMPLES COLLECTED DATE RESULT TESTS PERFORMED DATE RESULT

COMPLAINT REGISTERED BY ON

COMPLAINANT'S REMARKS
SANITATION SERVICE RECORD LHS-8 REV. 10.-58

FIELD INSPECTION RECORD COMPLETED: SKETCHES, GRAPH, DIAGRAM (SHOW LOCATION)

RECORD CODE TITLE OF FORM

ICE FACTORY INSPECTION FORM

SCHOOL AND INSPECTION FORM
SCHOOL PLANT SURVEY REPORT
REPORT ON PROPOSED SCHOOL SITE
FOSTER HOME REPORT

VA HOME LOAN REPORT

STATE VET LOAN REPORT

FHA HOME LOAN REPORT

OTHER HOME LOAN REPORT

- |0 |0 o [N | | |[d |w [N

- |-

n

RECORD CODE DATE FORM COMPLETED

LHS.8 12.64 SP#29079-333




OWNER

_ENTER VERY BRIEFLY—OFFICE AND FIELD VISIT DATA, PHONE CALL DATA, TRANSCRIPT OF LETTERS

WORKER
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APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON Bldg Permit No. Date Issued :
AT S PLOT PLAN
o - £ v
BUILDING - > : CLASS OF WORK o R g
ADDRESS ¥ & ok 25750 9 FNew 4| Demolish ¥aluation Saso:Lee 2. :
COCALITY. 0 = % ? - LI B s e L S
fEAPRE -, T DD Alteration Repair oo = &
”M”me.—. Lo : i 7=, | Addition Move e Sa BT/ G g 7] CH1:50% TAL
S STR s s Ao v A -
- S mmw\«(_\L Fls clesrt /L L f'Use of Building <, ... .= /2 e Area—2nd Floor - (—) 50% V, J
E “ES Size of Building ///¢/ <., i7" Height .~ Additional Area e Plan Checking Fee
m Address o=/ £ 350 & No. of Rooms ~7 No. of Families / , |Area—Type v 4 TOTAL
w 7 SR e —2
a|City 2o Axp Tel. No.z > .~ .~ /2| No. of Floors 7 Size of Lot /o - %7 CALLED INSPECTIONS
= — No. of Bldgs. 7 U ldg. =53
el Same = e g SIOLETIE S, BUILDING PLUMBING ELECTRIC s
Ow R Now on Lot 7> Now on Lot - i
_IIM Jdress SPECIFICATIONS Foundation Rough Rough
o Fram
mm City : FOUNDATION _u_mnm*mm_. anzn Tank ”“:_»m:
State Lic. No, FeliN Material 7 Exterior Piers oyer it
= 3 - — —| Flues Gas Motors
o | Name S A e Width of Top (9 =0 SRI—
bt = Ay T e - Final Finish Final
O | Address Width of Bottom = 15 A<D 3,
= City Depth in Ground 20 aacd e SPECIAL INFORMATION
= e
W State Lic. No Tel. No R. W. Plate Size Spacing Span If access to a County Road is necessary, an Approach 7
8 ate Lic. No. . No. ST e =7 — - | Permit, obtainable from the Clatsop County Road De-
Subdivision 3 ST 4 e £ = | partment Office, Clatsop County Courthouse will be
s g e Joist—1ist Floor XK Coc | /I required before starting construction.
W Joist—2nd Floor e - ~ats Man No
. Blk. / ; — ap No.
S e Ay S SR Jolst—Ceiling YA 772E
. No. Assi d
m Exterior Studs = & Y — ; St No 5
= - Interior Studs - & & B = " ;s ul.‘t h G Field Check by
a v N Roof Rafters 22X A Date
] = i =
< §077 o OB B/ | Bearing wais 244 - PLANNING AND ZONING
o i COVERING ,
ﬁ T f O
3 e Of ccupanc
Exterior Walls .2 .. <o Roof 2 T 744" 7 a.ir) .-.«M. = >u 4
- = re
Interior Walls 57,257 7| Reroofing APPROVED: COUNTY SANITARIAN A o ATeR
FLUES No. Stories Total Height
Type of Construction: 1, 11, 111, 1V, V. By ...
yp y 11, ’ ’ Fireplace \m\\\“.ﬁ.;.l\.n/l El Furnace o= Yy Area of Lot
Occupancy Group: A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, I, J.| Kitchen g Water Heater —- i Front Yard Setback
s APPROVED: COUNTY PLANNIN o
Division 1, 2, 3, 4 SMrace Gasio s 00l = . S alilt Side Yard Setback
il L I_hereb knowledge th h i
hqnu.. -nwmbkhnmn Mvﬁn”-_w."; _n-n o_c....uun h”nnnnnn—“._n-n n»ﬂu_owﬂ_vo.“ By Rear Yard Setback —
Use of Zone: R1, R2, R3, R4, RA, Al, Cl, C2, C3, “:._n_-_nn nm...o.:»ﬂnﬂ»_o:_..n DEneon Ay m»n»ox v New Const. Alter. b\*
{ A - / o 3
M1, M2. 270 s G PR A L S : T
; : : -~ Pigniture of Permittes LBt T o Lot PROVED: BUILDING OFFICIAL Change of Occupancy From ~” Dﬂ@
S 7 / s s T Sy
, Fire Zone: 1, 2, 3. By LB oS B re pt CandS T, o5 By To M




FHA Form 2573

Rev. July 1958 FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION

HEALTH AUTHORITY APPROVA
INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY AND SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

Form Approved
Budget Bureou No. 63-R296.8

PART I.—TO BE COMPLETED BY FHA

INSURING OFFICE MORTGAGEE

SERIAL NO.

431-078-307-203

MORTGAGOR OR SPONSOR

PROPERTY ADDRESS

e

Wolsborn Construction Company Rt. 4 Knappa, Oregon
SUBDIVISION NAME BLOCK NO. OT NO.
Wickiup West Clatsop County 1 : 12
TOTAL NUMBER: . . Can attic or other area be made into
‘ LIVING UNITS BEDROOMS BATHS BASEMENT New installation additional bedrooms?

1 3 1'71»'.' D Yes No

I:] Yes

(If Yes, how many?)

No

WATER SUPPLY BY}

Public system D Community system

[] 1ndividual

SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR

NO. OF BDRMS. GARBAGE DISPOSAL

SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY:

D Public system D Community system

Individual

3 DYes E’No

PART 1I.—TO BE COMPLETED BY HEALTH b_EPAI_!TMENT

HEALTH DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR'S SKETCH

It is the opinion of the I:] State [:I County D Local Department of Health that this individual water-supply system

D is D is not  satisfactory as a domestic water supply for the subject property.

It is the opinion of the D State m County I:l Local Department of Health that this individual sewage-disposal sys-

tem with proper maintenance:
Can be expected to function satisfactorily, and
is not likely to create an insanitary condition

D Cannot be expected to function satisfactorily

DATE SIGNATURE

Gt /568 ekl 2 Vog Srnn ae-sv..%@g N

NOTE: The health authority should“complete the 4roprinle opinion statement above and affix date, signature and title in the

spaces provided.

Use of the above grid for Health Department Inspector's sketch as well as use of the back of this form is at the option of the

health authority.

PART Illl.—FOR USE OF FHA OFFICE

TO THE CHIEF UNDERWRITER:

I have reviewed the foregoing and the pertinent FHA Compliance Inspection Report, and recommend that "the

Individual water-supply system be considered I___| Acceptable I:] Not Acceptable
Sewage disposal be considered I:] Acceptable D Not Acceptable.

DATE SIGNATURE

I:] CHIEF ARCHITECT

D DEPUTY FOR CHIEF ARCHITECT

INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY AND SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

FHA Form 2573
Rev. July 1958



REPORT OF INSPECTION—INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE-DISPOSAL SYSTEM

PRIMARY TREATMENT consists of [[] Septic tank. [j Cesspool.
Septic Yank:

Distance from well, feet. Marerial Number of compartments
Total liquid capacity, gallons. Capacity inlet compartment galions.
Inside length,______ feet. Inside width,._______ feer Liquid depth, __________feet.

Cesspool: .

Distance from: Well,________ feet; foundation, ... feet; nearest lot line at [] front, [7] side, [Jrear, _________ feet.
Inside diameter, . feet. Depth,__________ feet. Liquid capacity, . gallons. Lining marerial

SECONDARY TREATMENT consists of [] Tile disposal field. [7] Seepage pits. Other

Tile Disposal Field:
Distance from: Well__________ feet; foundation, . feet; nearest lot line at [] fronc, [ side, [Jrear,_______ feet,

Total length of tile lines, feet. Number of lines, = Distance berween lines, . feet.

Trench width, ___inches. Total effective absorption area in bottom of trenches,________________square feet.

Length of each line, __feet. Depth, top of tile to finish grade, inches.

Type of filter material: [7] Gravel. [T} Broken stone. Other.

Depth of filter material beneath tile,, inches. Depth of filter material over tile, ______________inches.
Sespage Pits:

Number of pits. Qutside diameter, feet. Depth feet. Lining material

Distance from: Well,_______ feet; building foundation,—_______feet; nearest lot line at [] front, [] side, {] rear,_______feet.
Inspection made by: [7] State. [7] County. [ Local Health Authority.

Inspected by.
Date of inspection 9.
(TiTLE)

REPORT OF INSPECTION—INDIVIDUAL WATER-SUPPLY SYSTEM

Distance to nearest public water main, feet. Size of main,__________inches.

Individual wells [] are [ are not customary in neighborhood.
Give most recent record of failure of wells in immediate vicinity to furnish adequate supply of water

Properties in neighborhood [ are [ are not being developed with both individual water-supply and sewage-disposal systems.

Lot size: feet wide feet deep. Dwelling set back from front property line,_____________ feet.

Individual water supply from: (] Drilled well. [7] Driven well. [] Dug well. [ Bored well.

Distance of well from:
Building foundation, feet; nearest lot line at [ front, [ side, [] rear feer,
cast iron sewer, feet; tile sewer, feet; septic tank feet; disposal field feet;
seepage pit,—————feet; cesspool, . .._.__feet; other sources of possible pollution, . feer.

Well construction:
Di inches. Total depth, feet. Type of casing, Depth of casing, _feet.
Approximate depth to pumping level of water in well,_______ feet. Approximate yield, gallons per mi
Sealed watertight to depth of _—____feer,
Exterior space around casing sealed with: [} Cement grout. [ Puddled clay. [} Ordinary backfill.
Well cover: [T} Concrete. [] Wood. [} Metal. Openings in well cover watertight: [] Yes. [ No.
Pump: [] Shallow well. [] Deep well. Lengeh of drop pipe,___ feet. Pump capacity gallons per
Located in: (] Basement. [J Pumproom off basement. [ Pumphouse above ground. [7] Pump pit.
Pumproom properly drained: [] Yes. [] No. Pump mounting watertighe: [[] Yes. [ No.
Type of storage: [ Pressure. [] Gravity. Capacity, . gallons,
Has bacteriological examination of water been made? [ Yes. [J No. If answer is "yes,” give date | S
Quality of water [ is ] is not satisfactory for human consumption.
Installation {7 does [[] does not comply with approved exhibits, if any.

Inspection made by: [ State. [ County. [J Local Health Authority.
Inspected by

Date of inspection 19

(TrrLs)
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